Newsletter Signup Terms of Service

Welcome to Rushtons, Chartered Accountants. By signing up for our newsletter, you agree to the following terms and conditions. Please read them carefully.

1. Agreement to Terms

By subscribing to our newsletter, you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms of Service. If you do not agree with these terms, please do not subscribe to our newsletter.

2. Subscription

- 2.1. **Eligibility**: Subscription to our newsletter is open to individuals who are 18 years or older. By subscribing, you confirm that you meet this requirement.
- 2.2. **Subscription Process**: To subscribe, you must provide a valid email address. By providing your email address, you consent to receive periodic emails from Rushtons, Chartered Accountants.

3. Privacy

Your privacy is important to us. Please review our Privacy Policy to understand how we collect, use, and protect your personal information. By subscribing, you consent to the collection and use of your information as outlined in our Privacy Policy.

4. Content

- 4.1. **Newsletter Content**: The content of our newsletter is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute professional advice. While we strive to provide accurate and up-to-date information, we do not guarantee the completeness or accuracy of the content.
- 4.2. **Changes to Content**: We reserve the right to modify the content of our newsletter at any time without prior notice.

5. Unsubscribe

You may unsubscribe from our newsletter at any time by clicking the "unsubscribe" link at the bottom of any newsletter email or by contacting us directly. Upon unsubscribing, you will no longer receive our newsletter.

6. Intellectual Property

The content of our newsletter, including text, graphics, logos, and images, is the property of Rushtons, Chartered Accountants and is protected by copyright laws. You may not reproduce, distribute, or otherwise use any content without our prior written permission.

7. Disclaimer of Warranties

Our newsletter is provided "as is" without any warranties of any kind, express or implied. We do not warrant that the newsletter will be free from errors or that it will be delivered without interruption.

8. Limitation of Liability

To the fullest extent permitted by law, Rushtons, Chartered Accountants shall not be liable for any damages arising from your use of our newsletter or your reliance on its content.

9. Governing Law

These terms shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of England and Wales. Any disputes arising from these terms or your use of our newsletter shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of England and Wales.

10. Changes to Terms

We reserve the right to update or modify these Terms of Service at any time without prior notice. Your continued subscription to our newsletter constitutes your acceptance of any changes to these terms.

11. Contact Us

If you have any questions about these Terms of Service, please contact us at:

Rushtons, Chartered Accountants Shorrock House 1 Faraday Court Fulwood Preston Lancashire England PR2 9NB

mail@rushtonsaccountants.com

Preston: 01772 693111 Blackpool: 01253 345444

Thank you for subscribing to our newsletter. We look forward to keeping you informed.

This document outlines the terms and conditions for subscribing to the Rushtons, Chartered Accountants newsletter and is intended to ensure transparency and mutual understanding. If you have any questions or need further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us.